
Phila.
Veg. -Market

ETLOWER 25 lb ctn* CA 16.00-17.00
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucits & SO lb ctns FL
Round Green Type med 8.50-9.00 NC
Round Green Type med 9.00 Red Type
med 12.00-15.00 fair cond 9.00 SO lb sks
NYRound Green Type Ige 4.00-4.50Red
Type med 7.00-7.50 1 3/4 buens & 40 lb
ctns NC Savoy Type med 10.00fair cond
8.00 —CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA Topped
med-lge 11.00-14.00 50 lb sks Ise CA
Topped jbo 12.00-14.00 few 15.00 CD
CDOne Topped jbo 11.00-12.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOWER
ctns flmwipd AZ 9s 9.00-10.00 CA 12s
9.00- mostly 10.00 tome incl fair
cond low at 8.00 9t 9.00-10.00 16t
8.00- mostly 9.00few 9.50TX 12tfair
cond 6.00-7.00 —CELERY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 2 dz
24.00- occ 28.00 fair cond
20.00- 2 1/2 dz 24.00-27.00 mostly
25.00- occ 28.00 3 dz 24.00-25.00
CHINESE CABBAGE: eelerts FL 14.00-
-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS LIGHT
wbcrtt FL White 4 dz min few 20.00
CUCUMBERS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
WAXED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED 1 1/9 buctns FL med fr qual
18.00- ord qual & appear 8.00 MX
med ord-fair cond 10.00-16.00
EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/cits FL med fair
appear 8.00 fr qua! St cond 3.00-5.00
ENDIVE; MARKETLOWER 11/9 bucru
FL 15.00-17.00 10 lb cma BL WiUoof
14.00- red 20.00 —ESCAROLE;
OFFERINGS LIGHT 1 1/9 bucrti FL
22.00- —GARLIC: MARKET
STEADY NEW CROP 30 lb ctm CA
White luper col 45.00 col 42.00 super jbo
39.00 exjbo 37.50 22 lb ctns CQ While
super jbo 22.50 —GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cits bchd NC CoUard
6.00- some 5.50 Kale 6.50 Mustard
6.00- Turnip Tops 6.00-7.00 Rape
6.00- NJ CoUard 5.00-5.50 VA Col-
lard 5.50 Kale 5.50 ctns bchd MX Swiss
Chard 12s 9.00 Red 12s 9.00 TX Dande-
lion 18s 10.00Swiss Chard 18s 10.00ctns
Ise CA Kale Flowering red 24s 10.00 NT
Kale Flowering red 10.00-11.0020 lb ctns
CA BroccoU Rabe one label 18.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET LOW-
ER WIDERANGE IN QUALITY cms AZ
24s 24.00-28.00 few higher 30s 22.00
Wrapped 24s 24.00-30.00 CA 24s
24.00- mostly 25.00 -LETTUCE-
OTHER; MARKET LOWER WIDE
RANGE IN PRICES, ctns AZ Boston 24s
20.00 Green Leaf 24s 23.00-27.00 few
high as 28.00 few 22.00 Red Leaf 24s
23.00- CA Boston 24s few
24.00- Green Leaf 24s 24.00-26.00
few high as 28.0030s 20.00Red Leaf 24s

PHILADELPHIA Terminal Price* ai

of Zl-DEC-'M PARTLY CLOUDY
33-48

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES: cm*
CA 30* 30.00 36* 26.00 60s 16.00erts CL
24s poor cond 1.00-2.00—ASPARAGUS:
MARKET LOWER 11 lb ctns/cits bchd
CB Green 12* Ige 30.00 some low as 28.00
EC Green 12*jbo 32,00-33.00few high as
35.00 12* exlge 32.00-33.00 few high as
33.00 12s Ige 32.00-33.00 few high as
3500 12s std 32.00-33.00 few high as
3500 12* sml 32.00-33.00 few high as
35.00 PE Green 12s jbo 32.00-33.00 few
Irigh as 35.00 12s Ige 30.00-33.00 some
low as 28.00 —BEANS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER buctns/crt* FL
Round Green Type 25.00-30.00 mostly
30.00 few 23.00 Kentucky Wonder Type
25.00 Wax Type 25.00 MXRound Green
Type fair qual & cond 15.00-20.00
BEETS: MARKET STEADY an* bchd
XX 12s 8.00-9.00 25 lb sks Ise TX med
8.00 50 lb sks Ise TX med 11.00 Ll/9 bu
erts Ise NJ med 11.00-12.00
BROCCOLI: MARKETLOWER ems AZ
bchd 14s 12.00 few higher some low as
1000 CA bchd 14s 12.00-15.00 mostly
12.00-14.00 few high as 18.00 bchd 18s

few 24.00 Crown Cut 18.00TX bchd 14*
10.00—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARK-

YourßirmCreditßankec
NobodyKnowslheReid Better

Sure, you’ll find Farm Credit bankers all That meanswhenyou talk to a Farm Credit
buttoned up, ready to talk short- or long-term loans, loan officer aboutany kind ofag loan, you won't have
mortgages and sophisticated lines of credit. to waste your time translating to someonewho’s book

But underneath the shirt and tic, you’ll find smart but farm foolish.
theoncthingtheotherbanksdon’toffcr.Afellowfarmcr. What’s more, because Farm Credit loan

Most Farm Credit loan officers were bom officers understand farming as well as they understand
and raised on farms and got their college degrees finances, they’re not only smarter, they’re faster After
from ag schools. Nearly all of them grew up with 4-H all, they have the same loan dosing authority as many
and the Future Farmers of America. local bank presidents.

And. if that’s not enough, every single one of So when you need competitive rates or
our loan officers goes creative options, sec your
through the toughest ag hUOM iDFfllNnfr Farm Credit banker

• ITT Because nobody kmlending training program
in America.

®

Nobodyluwwsthefieldbetter.
Jy

the field better
lows

Keystone Farm Credit, ACA
411 W. Roseville Road

Lancaster
(717) 291-1855

LancMiir Finning, Saturday, Dactmbar 24, 1994-Al5
24.00- few high as 28.00 FL Boston
24s 18,00 2.5 lb ctns CA Mesculin Mix
12.00 —LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARK-
ET LOWER ctns AZ 24s 25.00-29.00 CA
24s 28.00-29.00 1.3 bucrti AZ 24s 30.00
CA 24s few 33.00—MUSHROOMS; MA
PA Shiitake 14.00-17.00 fr qual
12.00- PortobeUas 13.00-14.00 ctns
10 12-oz traysflmwrpd PA 10.00-11.00
OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cms bchd
MX 48s 8.00-9.00 few 9.50 cms bchd bulb
type IX 24s 10.00-12.00 ctns/crts bchd
CALeeks 12s 10.00FL Leeks 12s 12.00-
-PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT

3.00 Red exlge fr qual & cond 5.00-10.00
Ige fr qual & cond S.OO-10.00 med fr qual
& cond 5.00-8.00 GA Bell Type Green Ige
fair qual 9.00-10.00 raed fair qual 7.00
Mxd Red And Green med-lge 5.00
PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctns FL Long
Hot 12.00-14.00 —RADISHES: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE .
RUTABAGAS: MARKET STEADY
WAXED SO lb etna CD CDOne med
7.50-8.00 50 lb aki CD CDOne med 7.00

SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd MX Flat 24s 12 00ccl
ert NJ Savoy 7.00-8.00 —SQUASH.
MARKET ZUCCHINI LOWER, YEL-
LOW STRAIGHTNECK OFFERINGS
LIGHT 1/2& 5/9 buctns/crts FL Zucchini
sml-med 6.00-8.00 few 9.00 med
4.00- fair cond 3.00 Yellow Straight-
neck sml-med one label 24.00-25.00 fair
qual & cond 8.00 med fair qual & cond
8.00 buctns NJ Butternut med 13.00 lugs
MX Zucchini sml-med 9.00 med 7 00 4/7
buctns MX Zucchini sml-med 9.00-10.00
—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY CURED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 40 lb ctns NC
U.S. One Jewels med 10.00-11 00 fair
appear 9 00fair qual & apear 5 00 jbofair
apear 5.00 NJ Jewels med 9.00 fair qual
few 7.00 jbo 6.00 1/2 buctns NJ Yellow
Jersey med 10.00 --TOMATOES
MARKET LOWER 25 lb ctns FL U S.
Comb or Better Mature Greens pink to
light red xlge 10 00-12 00 mostly
11 00-1200 few 13.00 Ige 800-1000

mostly 1000 few 11 00 Local Repack 85%
U.S. One or Better Mature Greens pink to
light red xlge 17.50 Ige 15.50 ---

TOMATOES, CHERRY; MARKET
LOWER fits 12 1-pt bkts MX 12 00 few
14.00 —TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE-
MARKETLOWER 25 lb ctns MX light
red to red 12 00 —TURNIPS: MARKET
STEADY 25 lbflmbgs PA Purple Top med
5.00- mostly 5.00 —VEGETABLES
OTHER; 8 lb ctns CA Radicchio 9s 10 00
12s 9.00 3 kg ctns GU Radicchio 12s 10.00
IT Radicchio 12s 9.50

STEADY cits bchd FL Curly 60s 19.00
Plain 60s 20.00 NJ Root 12s 12.00 ctns
bchd CA Curly 60s 16.00-18.00 mostly
16.00MX Curly 60s 15.00 30s 8.00Plain
60s 15.00 30s 8.00 TX Plain 60s 20.00
PARSNIPS: 25 lb flm sks IseCD 12.00
PEAS GREEN; 10 lb ctns GU Snow Peas
few 18.00-20.00 Sugar Snap Peas few
20.00 —PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEPPERS: MARKET LOWER 1 1/9
buctns/crts FL BeU Type Green exlge
12.00-14.00mostly 12.00fair qual low as
10.00Ige 10.00fair qual low as 8.00 med
fair qual 6.00-8.00 Mxd Red And Green
Ige SJDO-6 00mostly 5.00fair cond low as

SUNGER VACUUM
270013300Gallon Mod* with 2700 S 3300 Gallon ModM
■ MHangthlntanialaucgar ■ With ratablaJurop vacuum pump

• 5-600 Bale Procaaaor - Danio $1,850
• Walghtronle Scalas, Modal 700E, Fita Any

Brand Mixar, 5 Yr. Warranty
• VD 3000 Gal. Manura Tank, For Sala Or Rant
« Van Data Manura Pump A Agitator

We Will Service All Brenda Of
Electronic Scalee A Moat Brenda Of Mlxere

MILLCREEK farm
e
systeps

2285 Old Philadelphia Pike
Lancaater, PA 17602 (717) 396-8987


